
Official Results

14. European Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

TORUŃ (POL), March 17 - 23, 2024

Long Jump M60 Pentathlon
Judge: 

Adrian Neagu ROU Budapest, HUN 14-03-29WORLD RECORD MASTERS (60) 5.93

Adrian Neagu ROU Budapest, HUN 14-03-29EUROPEAN RECORD MASTERS (60 5.93
Dariusz KRAKOWIAK Sępólno Kraj. Toruń 23-03-28POLISH RECORD MASTERS (60) 5.66

GROUP 1
Start:  24-03-21  13:05:00

End: 24-03-21  13:55:00

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result Points

1 3074 Valentyn LIPICH M60 Ukraine  5.01 802     

2 3180 Ian CRAWLEY M60 United Kingdom  4.85 748     

3 926 Uwe TÜRK-NOACK M60 Germany  4.55 655     

4 2938 Lars FRISON M60 Sweden  4.43 617     

5 2703 Javier ANDREU M60 Spain  4.41 610     

6 3349 Andrew PRINGLE M60 United Kingdom  4.33 587     

7 1047 József NOVÁK M60 Hungary  4.27 569     

8 250 Knud Erik PEDERSEN M60 Denmark  4.24 561     

9 3382 Pete STEPNEY M60 United Kingdom  4.18 544     

10 557 Robert BEER M60 Germany  4.17 540     

11 1514 Jan MILTENBURG M60 Netherlands  4.11 523     

12 2918 Johan ANSÉN M60 Sweden  4.07 510     

13 16 Anton BERGAUER M60 Austria  3.99 487     

14 1190 John WALLACE M60 Ireland  3.89 459     

15 297 Jukka-Pekka HASSINEN M60 Finland  3.86 451     

16 902 Harry SIMON M60 Germany  3.80 435     

17 1271 Fabrizio FINETTI M60 Italy  3.74 417     

18 71 Jacques DUQUESNE M60 Belgium  3.69 405     

19 13 Johannes VENTER M60 Australia  3.63 388     

20 748 Wolfgang LANDES M60 Germany  3.62 386     

21 545 Arnoldi EKKEHARD M60 Germany  2.94 217     

1980 Dariusz KRAKOWIAK M60 Poland NM 0     

1491 Wan BAKX M60 Netherlands DNS 0     

1753 Włodzimierz FORYŚ M60 Poland DNS 0     
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I II III

5.01 4.80 4.77Valentyn LIPICH

4.85 - rIan CRAWLEY

4.43 4.50 4.55Uwe TÜRK-NOACK

4.30 4.43 4.37Lars FRISON

4.41 3.98 4.07Javier ANDREU

3.99 4.06 4.33Andrew PRINGLE

4.27 4.19 4.26József NOVÁK

4.24 4.01 4.12Knud Erik PEDERSEN

3.99 4.10 4.18Pete STEPNEY

3.97 4.17 xRobert BEER

3.78 4.11 4.08Jan MILTENBURG

3.96 3.75 4.07Johan ANSÉN

3.99 3.94 3.81Anton BERGAUER

x 3.89 3.85John WALLACE

x 3.69 3.86Jukka-Pekka HASSINEN

3.78 3.70 3.80Harry SIMON

3.66 3.63 3.74Fabrizio FINETTI

3.58 3.69 3.68Jacques DUQUESNE

3.63 3.44 3.52Johannes VENTER

3.62 3.61 rWolfgang LANDES

2.87 2.88 2.94Arnoldi EKKEHARD

x rDariusz KRAKOWIAK

Wan BAKX

Włodzimierz FORYŚ
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Athlete Country Points GapPlace

Summary after  2 events

Ian CRAWLEY United Kingdom1  1468

Javier ANDREU Spain2  1412 56

Uwe TÜRK-NOACK Germany3  1338 130

Valentyn LIPICH Ukraine4  1295 173

Robert BEER Germany5  1200 268

Anton BERGAUER Austria6  1196 272

Knud Erik PEDERSEN Denmark7  1194 274

Lars FRISON Sweden8  1136 332

Fabrizio FINETTI Italy9  1119 349

Johan ANSÉN Sweden10  1119 349

Pete STEPNEY United Kingdom11  1100 368

Andrew PRINGLE United Kingdom12  1002 466

Jan MILTENBURG Netherlands13  943 525

Jacques DUQUESNE Belgium14  878 590

Jukka-Pekka HASSINEN Finland15  820 648

Harry SIMON Germany16  783 685

John WALLACE Ireland17  771 697

Johannes VENTER Australia18  764 704

József NOVÁK Hungary19  761 707

Dariusz KRAKOWIAK Poland20  720 748

Wolfgang LANDES Germany21  717 751

Arnoldi EKKEHARD Germany22  319 1149

Włodzimierz FORYŚ Poland  DNF

Wan BAKX Netherlands  DNF

Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

CATEGORY: M60
1 Heat 1 Valentyn LIPICH Ukraine  5.011 802    

2 Heat 1 Ian CRAWLEY United Kingdom  4.852 748    

3 Heat 1 Uwe TÜRK-NOACK Germany  4.553 655    

4 Heat 1 Lars FRISON Sweden  4.434 617    

5 Heat 1 Javier ANDREU Spain  4.415 610    

6 Heat 1 Andrew PRINGLE United Kingdom  4.336 587    

7 Heat 1 József NOVÁK Hungary  4.277 569    

8 Heat 1 Knud Erik PEDERSEN Denmark  4.248 561    

9 Heat 1 Pete STEPNEY United Kingdom  4.189 544    

10 Heat 1 Robert BEER Germany  4.1710 540    

11 Heat 1 Jan MILTENBURG Netherlands  4.1111 523    

12 Heat 1 Johan ANSÉN Sweden  4.0712 510    

13 Heat 1 Anton BERGAUER Austria  3.9913 487    

14 Heat 1 John WALLACE Ireland  3.8914 459    

15 Heat 1 Jukka-Pekka HASSINEN Finland  3.8615 451    

16 Heat 1 Harry SIMON Germany  3.8016 435    

17 Heat 1 Fabrizio FINETTI Italy  3.7417 417    

18 Heat 1 Jacques DUQUESNE Belgium  3.6918 405    

19 Heat 1 Johannes VENTER Australia  3.6319 388    PK
20 Heat 1 Wolfgang LANDES Germany  3.6220 386    
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21 Heat 1 Arnoldi EKKEHARD Germany  2.9421 217    

22 Heat 1 Dariusz KRAKOWIAK Poland NMNM     

Heat 1 Wan BAKX Netherlands DNSDNS     

Heat 1 Włodzimierz FORYŚ Poland DNSDNS     
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